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 2,102.5594 

 768.5921 

 18.2226 

 272.5082 

 3,664.7208 

 275.7699 

 2,883.4500 

 3,263.4825 

 3,096.6811 

 22.4393 

 3,799.0018 

 160.4207 

 1,922.8286 

 1.1048 

 0.7712 

 2.2122 

 397.1667 

 9,405.5191 

 415.1567 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,071.0210 

 757.0632 

 17.9493 

 268.4206 

 3,609.7500 

 271.6334 

 2,840.1983 

 3,214.5303 

 3,050.2309 

 22.1027 

 3,742.0168 

 158.0144 

 1,893.9862 

 1.0882 

 0.7596 

 2.1790 

 391.2092 

 9,264.4363 

 408.9294 

 2,134.0978 

 780.1210 

 18.4959 

 276.5958 

 3,719.6916 

 279.9064 

 2,926.7018 

 3,312.4347 

 3,143.1313 

 22.7759 

 3,855.9868 

 162.8270 

 1,951.6710 

 1.1214 

 0.7828 

 2.2454 

 403.1242 

 9,546.6019 

 421.3841 
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